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Women / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Savannah Tucker4010
Black Diamond

8.300 9.150 7.9009.250 34.600
2T 2 2 10T 1 

1 

Rebekah Bradley4022
Elevate

8.400 9.450 8.2507.800 33.900
1 1 9T 6T 2 

2 

Kaliya Madeiros4025
Elevate

7.400 8.850 8.3009.300 33.850
13 5 1 5 3 

3 

Taylor Stuart4029
Elevate

7.700 9.100 8.4508.200 33.450
12 3 6 3 4 

4 

Kate Stafford4042
Extreme

7.900 8.000 8.5008.800 33.200
8T 10 3 2 5 

5 

Skylar Fitt4024
Elevate

8.100 8.250 8.4008.000 32.750
6 9 7 4 6 

6 

Gianna Moran4007
Black Diamond

7.900 9.000 7.9007.800 32.600
8T 4 9T 10T 7T

7T

Savannah Banchieri4033
Extreme

8.200 7.750 8.7507.900 32.600
4T 12 8 1 7T

7T

Lana Trudell4030
Elevate

8.200 8.350 7.6508.350 32.550
4T 8 5 12 9 

9 

Presley Carter4023
Elevate

7.800 8.750 8.1007.400 32.050
11 7 11 8 10 

10 

Salise Amezcua4032
Extreme

7.900 7.800 8.2507.000 30.950
8T 11 12 6T 11 

11 

Rilee Gloyn4004
Black Diamond

8.000 0.000 8.0508.450 24.500
7 13 4 9 12 

12 

Mireya Maymi4016
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.800 0.0000.000 17.100
2T 6 13 13 13 

13 
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